Vaulting —

horse

Screw M10x40 sx

Waschers &10 mm.

— 0

\ /
Nut M10

Screw M10x60.

S~

Hand wheel

@ «~— Wwith ring
I

Anchor bolt

Screw M10x40

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS.

e Fix the 2 legs to the vaulting horse
before tightening the 2 exfernal
screws and affer the infernal screw
for each leg.

e Insert the bases in the legs by
pulling the knob to adjust the height
and secure them with the handwheel.

e Fix the M10x40 screw info the hole at
the center of the vaulting horse.

e Fix the winch to the vaulting horse
using the M10x60 bolt and nut M10.

e Secure the anchor bolt to the floor
and tighten the screw M10x40 with
the ring.

e Attach the hook to the ring and lock
the horse to the ground using the
winch.

e —
S

VIVISPORT

attrezzature sportive

Vaulting horse

Art. 1155 -1156

Aggiornamento

e 1 Pagina: 1/1

Questo disegno & di proprietd della Vivisport S.rL. E' vietata la riproduzione totale o parziale senza autorizzazione.




